



Bid Tabulation Duncan Road Sewer Improvements

404530.71.0415

Bid Opening date: 05/20/2021



Duncan Road Sewer Improvements					
Item No.	Item Description	Units	Qty	W&T Contracting	
				Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
01560-08	Temporary Silt Fence (with backing)	LF	5,600	\$4.00	\$22,400.00
02530-6.03.15.15.03	15" Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Pipe 10.1'-14.0' deep	LF	490	\$208.00	\$101,920.00
02530-6.03.15.15.04	15" Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Pipe 14.1'-18.0' deep	LF	2,010	\$256.00	\$514,560.00
02530-6.03.15.15.05	15" Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Pipe 18.1'-22.0' deep	LF	270	\$279.00	\$75,330.00
02530-6.06	Bypass Pumping	LS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
02530-6.09	Hydroexcavation / Hand Digging	LF	2,800	\$0.00	\$0.00
02530-6.11	Trench Dewatering	LF	2,800	\$70.36	\$197,008.00
02531-4.01.B	4' Dia. Precast Sewer Manhole Installation	VF	140	\$525.00	\$73,500.00
02541-4.01.A	Light Cleaning & Mainline CCTV	LF	2,800	\$5.75	\$16,100.00
02544-4.01.A	Post-GPS Coordinates of each Manhole Cover	EA	8	\$75.00	\$600.00
02544-4.01.C-1	Post-MACP Level 2 Manhole Inspection	EA	8	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
02630-4.01.A	Site Preparation and Restoration	LS	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
02920-5.01	Seeding (With Mulch)	UNIT	40	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
				Subtotal:	\$1,082,618.00

I certify that I have checked the bid numbers shown above and find them to be accurate, to the best of my knowledge.

Justin Avent, P.E.

